Amendment No. 721

Assembly Amendment to Senate Bill No. 276 First Reprint	(BDR 54-98)
Proposed by: Committee on Commerce and Labor	
Amendment Box:	
Resolves Conflicts with: N/A	
Amends: Summary: No Title: No Preamble: No Joint Sponsorship: No	Digest: No
<u> </u>	al and Date
Adopted Lost Adopted Lost Los	
Concurred In Not Concurred In Not Concurred In Not	
Receded □ Not □ Receded □ Not □	
Amend sec. 11, page 3, line 1, after "(g)" by inserting:	
"Chiropractic Physicians' Board of Nevada.	
(h)".	
Amend sec. 11, page 3, line 2, by deleting "(h)" and inserting "(i)".	
Amend sec. 11, page 3, line 3, by deleting "(i)" and inserting "(j)".	
Amend sec. 11, page 3, line 4, by deleting " (j) " and inserting " (k) ".	
Amend sec. 11, page 3, line 6, by deleting "(k)" and inserting "(l)".	
Amend sec. 11, page 3, line 7, by deleting "(l)" and inserting "(m)".	
Amend sec. 11, page 3, line 9, by deleting "(m)" and inserting "(n)".	
Amend sec. 11, page 3, line 12, by deleting "(n)" and inserting "(o)".	
Amend the bill as a whole by deleting sections 112 through 119 and adding:	

MGF/TMC Date: 5/11/2005

S.B. No. 276—Establishes uniform disciplinary process for certain regulatory bodies which administer occupational licensing.

"Secs. 112-119. (Deleted by amendment.)".

Amend sec. 240, page 88, line 17, by deleting "634.193, 634.214,".

Amend the leadlines of repealed sections by deleting the leadlines of NRS 634.193 and 634.214.